Agreement Between the Foreign Study Student and Santa Rosa Junior College

I, the undersigned, an applicant for the 2017 Summer in Cape Town program sponsored by Santa Rosa Junior College in conjunction with the American Institute for Foreign Study, in consideration of my participation in the program do hereby agree to the following:

- 1. I will obtain all necessary passports, visas or other documents that may be necessary for admission to South Africa.
- 2. I will obtain all necessary inoculations and physician's certifications required by American Institute for Foreign Study or by South Africa.
- 3. I will comply with all conditions of participation in the program as outlined on the agreement and release I signed as part of my American Institute for Foreign Study application form.
- 4. I will comply with all rules, regulations and laws of South Africa, and of any other country I may visit during this program.
- 5. I will maintain a minimum of 6 semester units of coursework for the duration of the program. I understand that failure to do so will result in termination of my participation in the program. In that event, I understand that I will be dropped from the program with no refund of fees.

I acknowledge that I have carefully read and reviewed the terms of this agreement and fully understand its meaning.

Print Name:				Santa Rosa Junior College	
	Last	First	M.I.	Home Campus	
Signature				Date	

Signature

PHOTOGRAPHY WAIVER

I waive all rights of access and give permission to Santa Rosa Junior College to use photographs taken at American Institute for Foreign Study/Santa Rosa Junior College overseas events for future Santa Rosa Junior College publications, catalogs, and website.

Signature of Student

Date